DECATUR TOWNSHIP

EXPENSE SUMMARY REPORT

March 5, 2026
TOWN FUND

TOWN OFFICE
ASSESSOR OFFICE
ADMINISTRATION
IMRF
Social Security

TOTAL TOWN FUND

CEMETERY RECONSTRUCTION
CEMETERY FUND

ROAD & ERIDGE FUND

LIABILITY FUND (TOIRMA)

GENERAL ASSISTANCE ADMINISTRATION

GENERAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

TOTAL EXPENSES

$ 12,892.94
$ 33,086.75
$ 29,195.08
$ 7,417.36
$ 4,396.93
$ 86,989.06
$ -

$ 47,358.74
$ 691.70
$ -

$ 6,226.13
$  24,990.82
$

166,256.45
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